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Figure 4.1: Location of sampled households
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Figure 4.2: Street segments with (and without) homes
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Figure 4.3: Neighbourhood boundaries
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Table 4.1: Observed frequency distribution of breaking & entering

F of d Observed Incidents
incident (M (%) Cum % (e (%) Cum %
0 2,475  84.41 - g .

1; 253 8.63 8.63 253 29.11 29.11
2 109 3.72 12.35 218 25.09 54.20
3 19 1.67 14.02 147 16.92 71.12
4 21 0.72 14.74 84 9.67 80.79
5 6 0.20 14.94 30 3.45 84.24
6 9 0.31 15.25 54 6.21 90.45
7 i 0.1 15.42 35 4.03 94.48
8 1 0.03 15.45 8 0.92 95.40
9 0 0.00 15.45 0 0.00 95.40
10= 1 0.14 15.69 10 4.60 100
Total 2,932 100 869 100

Table 4.2: Observed frequency distribution of domestic theft

Fre of R d Observed Incidents
incident () %)  Cum% (0 %)  Cum%
0 1969 67.16 2 g S )

1 348 11.87 11.87 348 14.00 14.00
2 250 8.53 20.4 500 20.11 34.11
3 177 6.04 26.44 531 21.36 55.47
4 100 3.41 29.85 400 16.09 71.56
5 34 1.16 31.01 170 6.84 78.40
6 17 0.58 31.59 102 4.10 82.50
7 12 0.41 32.00 84 3.38 85.88
8 2 0.07 32.07 16 0.64 86.52
9 1 0.03 32.10 a 0.36 86.88
10 8 0.27 32.37 80 3.22 90.10
11 1 0.03 32.40 11 0.44 90.54
12 1 0.03 32.43 12 0.48 91.02
15 3 0.10 32.53 45 1.81 92.83
18 1 0.03 32.56 18 0.72 93.55
20> 8 0.27 32.83 160 6.44 100
Total 2,932 100 2,486 100
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Table 4.4: Percentage of spatial units accounting for 50% of crime

(a) % that have | (b) % accounting | (¢) % with crime
any crime for 50% of all that account for
Spatial Unit crime 50% of crime

B&E Theft B&E Theft B&E Theft

Street Segment | 37.77 61.04 7.59 10.92 20 17.91

Neighbourhood 100 100 25.71 28.57 25.71 28.57
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Figure 4.6: Lorenz curves for B&E and domestic theft (comparing two
spatial units)
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Figure 4.7: Lorenz curves for B&E and domestic theft (a — b street

segments, and ¢ — d: neighbourhoods)
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Figure 4.8: Lorenz plot of the observed and expected distribution of

crime at neighbourhood level
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